

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 888 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

NARESH @ NARENDRA @ NARYA BHASKAR JADHAV

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sweta Rani, Adv.
Mr. K.S.Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Despite order dated 21.10.2008 of the Hon'ble Court,
respondent has failed to file additional documents.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an
office report for default of the respondent.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj